


Cars Stock Cars Custom

Trucks Stock

Trucks Custom

Motorcycles

Foreign

Young Rodder
All Classes

A

B

C

D

E

Pre 39

40-49

50-59

60-69

70-79

Pre 39

40-49

50-59

60-69

70-79

80-89

90-99

2000-Newer

Pre 50

50-Up

Pre 50

50-Up

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M All Classes

Under 20 Yrs

Special Awards

The Career Education Center/Regional Occupation program “Revving it up for Education, Rod, Truck, and Bike show is back. The 
show will be held on Saturday May 2, 2015 from 9:00-3:00. Participants may check in from 7:30-9:00.

Proceeds from the show benefit the Ventura County Career Education Center which is a public career and vocational training 
center. The show will be held on the ROP/CEC campus at the Camarillo Airport. The public is invited to attend for free. We will be 
featuring live music and gourmet food trucks.

Registration before April 18, 2015 is $25.00 and $30.00 after and day of event. For further information, call Chairman Devin 
Thompson at (805) 368-8258 or Ruben Reyes at (805) 437-1420, or email: dthompson@vcoe.org

Entrant Pre-Registration

As a participant in the CEC/ROP CAR SHOW, the participant agrees to indemnify, defend and hold harmless the Superintendent, its Board of 
Education, officers, the Career Education Center , all committees, employees, volunteers, from any and all liabilities, damages, losses, causes of 
action, All reasonable attorney’s fees and costs, all liability of loss that the participant and/or guest (family, relatives), may sustain as a result of 
claims, demands, or costs arising from the participant’s involvement in the CEC/ROP Car Show.

Signature________________________________________       Date__________________________________

For more information:  Devin Thompson - (805) 368-8258; Ruben Reyes- (805) 437-1420
MAIL ENTIRE REGISTRATION FORM WITH ENTRY FEE TO ADDRESS BELOW

CEC/ROP CAR SHOW, 465 Horizon Circle, Camarillo, CA  93010
(MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO CEC/ROP CAR SHOW)

     ENTRANT PRE-REGISTRATION    Pre-register by April 16th - $25.00; After April 16th and Day of Event - $30.00

Name: E-mail:

Address: Phone:

City: State: Zip: Car Club:

Car Description: Year: Model: Color: Class:

• Director’s Choice
• Teacher’s Top 5
• Young Rodder

• Best Car
• Best Truck
• Best Motorcycle

• Best Club 
≥Participant

Show Classes        

Flyer downloaded from www.SoCalCarCulture.com




