



## **ENTRANT PRE-REGISTRATION**

The Career Education Center/Regional Occupation program "Revving it up for Education, Rod, Truck, and Bike show is back. The show will be held on Saturday May 2, 2015 from 9:00-3:00. Participants may check in from 7:30-9:00.

Proceeds from the show benefit the Ventura County Career Education Center which is a public career and vocational training center. The show will be held on the ROP/CEC campus at the Camarillo Airport. The public is invited to attend for free. We will be featuring live music and gourmet food trucks.

Registration before April 18, 2015 is \$25.00 and \$30.00 after and day of event. For further information, call Chairman Devin Thompson at (805) 368-8258 or Ruben Reyes at (805) 437-1420, or email: dthompson@vcoe.org

## Show Classes

CARS STOCK			
	Α	Pre 39	
	В	40-49	
	O	50-59	
	D	60-69	
	Е	70-79	

CARS CUSTOM			
	F	Pre 39	
	G	40-49	
	Н	50-59	
	I	60-69	
	J	70-79	
	К	80-89	
	L	90-99	
	М	2000-Newer	

## SPECIAL AWARDS

- Director's Choice
- Best Car • Best Truck
- Best Club
  Participant

- Teacher's Top 5Young Rodder
- Best Motorcycle

TRUCKS STOCK			
	Z	Pre 50	
	0	50-Up	
TRUCKS CUSTOM			
	Р	Pre 50	
	Q	50-Up	

Motorcycles			
	R	All Classes	
Young Rodder			
	S	Under 20 Yrs	
Foreign			
	Т	All Classes	

For more information: Devin Thompson - (805) 368-8258; Ruben Reyes- (805) 437-1420

MAIL ENTIRE REGISTRATION FORM WITH ENTRY FEE TO ADDRESS BELOW

CEC/ROP CAR SHOW, 465 Horizon Circle, Camarillo, CA 93010

(MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO CEC/ROP CAR SHOW)

ENTRANT PRE-REGISTRATION Pre-register by April 16th - \$25.00; After April 16th and Day of Event - \$30.00

Name:				E-mail:	E-mail:		
Address:			Phone:				
City: State: Zip:		Zip:	Car Club:				
Car Description:	Year:		Model:			Color:	Class:

As a participant in the CEC/ROP CAR SHOW, the participant agrees to indemnify, defend and hold harmless the Superintendent, its Board of Education, officers, the Career Education Center, all committees, employees, volunteers, from any and all liabilities, damages, losses, causes of action, All reasonable attorney's fees and costs, all liability of loss that the participant and/or guest (family, relatives), may sustain as a result of claims, demands, or costs arising from the participant's involvement in the CEC/ROP Car Show.

C:t	D.4.
Signature	Date